## The Spivey Hill Challenge Sponsorship

## November 9, 2024 at Fireman's Park

Organization Nar	ne:			
Address:				
Sponsorship Level (please circle):				
Gold Barrel \$1000		Mile Marker \$250	Water Station \$150	
T-shirt size(s) for Gold Barrel, Silver Spur and Mile Marker sponsors:				
<ul> <li>We plan to s</li> <li>YES</li> </ul>	end materials/gi NO	ve aways for the ru	nner's goodie bags o	r door prizes:
your compa	ny name exactly l	how you would like	ne listed or submit a it to appear on race	materials.

Spivey Hill Challenge P O Box 805 Graham, TX 76450 (432)352-3509

• Register for the Spivey Hill Challenge at SpiveyHillChallenge.com

• Checks payable to **Spivey Hill Challenge** and mailed to:

Please Mail by October 8, 2024